
 

Office/Board Member   Name    Phone   Email 
President    Steve Boehlen  471-3397  threecornersna@yahoo.com 
Vice President   Shirley Hyer  432-7449   
Secretary    Lindsay Koeppel  857-3012  lindsay.koeppel@snc.edu 
Treasurer   Paul Novotny  437-8865  paulnovotny@scbglobal.net  
Board Member   Claudia Knepper  435-9447 
Board Member   JoAnn Piepenburg  432-6147  2pipes4u@gmail.com 
Board Member   Mark Piepenburg  432-6147  2pipes4u@gmail.com 
Board Member   Paul Harris  321-6918  inventor_paul@sbcglobal.net 
Board Member   Kerrie Hughes  569-6334  klhughes@new.rr.com 
 
City Resources 
5th District Alder   Amy Kocha  435-9494   

Neighborhood Development Cheryl Renier-Wigg 448-3402  cherylre@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Chief of Police   Jim Arts   448-3233  jimar@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Fire Chief   Jeff Roemer  448-3280  jeffro@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Community Police Supervisor Bill Bongle  448-3215  billbo@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Community Police        
Community Police    
County Supervisor  Jack Krueger  437-3163  distfivejk@new.rr.com 
Mayor    Jim Schmitt  448-3005  jimsc@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Municipal Court   Jerry Hanson  448-3132  gbcourt@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Planning & Development  Rob Strong  448-3400  robst@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Law    Alison Swanson  448-3080  bethca@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Public Works   Mary Stutleen  448-3100  maryst@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Transit       448-3450  metroinfo@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Water Utility   Bill Nabak  448-3480  billna@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Wildlife Sanctuary      391-3671 
Parks       448-3365  jeanse@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Clerk/Treasurer Department    448-3010  anitara@ci.green-bay.wi.us 
Police Non-Emergency     448-3200 
Fire Non-Emergency     448-3280 
Bike Licenses      448-3194 
Department of Motor Vehicles    800-924-3570 
Residential Parking Concerns    448-3432 
Bus Schedule Information     448-3450 
Emergency Sewer      492-3731 
Animal Services   Animal Control  448-3201 
    Humane Society  469-3110  bah@bayareahumansociety.com 
Farmers Market      448-3005 
Garbage, Recycling, Yard Waste    492-3731 
Job Line       448-3149 
Lost and Found      448-3172 
Brown County Jail      448-4250 

District 1 Alder   Jerry Wiezbiskie  468-5871  wiezkids@new.rr.com 
District 2 Alder   Thomas De Wane  465-7803  dewanes15@tds.net  
District 3 Alder   Andy Nicholson  465-3564  vote4nicholson@aol.com 
District 4 Alder   Anthony Theisen  433-9331  tonytheisen@netzero.com 
District 6 Alder   Dan Haefs  432-0069 
District 7 Alder   Ned Dorff  217-4369  dorff4district7@gmail.com 
District 8 Alder   Christopher Wery  490-9282  cwery1@new.rr.com 
District 9 Alder   Guy Zima  499-3614  guyzima1@yahoo.com 
District 10 Alder   Steven Deneys  499-6609  sdeneys500 @aol.com 
District 11 Alder   Brian Danzinger  609-7666  brian@briandanzinger.com 
District 12 Alder   Patrick Buckley  497-3052  pbuckley12@yahoo.com  
 

 

Phone List 


